
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Gurpreet Singh, M.Tech, Ph.D., 

Principal 

 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

 

 

This is to certify that the details of number of students admitted year wise during last five years are mentioned below: 
 

Academic year 2023-2024 20222-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Number of 

Students 

 

128 

 

214 

 

147 

 

68 

 

84 

 

 

 

The numbers of Sanctioned seats year wise during last five years are given below: 
 

Academic year 2023-2024 20222-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 

Number of 

Students 

 

347 

 

347 

 

347 

 

347 

 

454 

 

SHUBLAKSH 
AN SINGH 

Digitally signed by SHUBLAKSHAN 

SINGH BINDRADN: CN = 

SHUBLAKSHAN SINGHBINDRA, 

C = IN, S = Punjab, O 

=PERSONAL, T = 3953 

BINDRA 
Date:2024.12.2613:25:56+05'30' 

 

 

Principal 


	SHUBLAKSH AN SINGH
	BINDRA

