

Dr. Gurpreet Singh, M.Tech, Ph.D.,

Principal

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the details of number of students admitted year wise during last five years are mentioned below:

Academic year	2023-2024	20222-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020
Number of Students	128	214	147	68	84

The numbers of Sanctioned seats year wise during last five years are given below:

Academic year	2023-2024	20222-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020
Number of Students	347	347	347	347	454

SHUBLAKSH AN SINGH BINDRA

Digitally signed by SHUBLAKSHAN SINGH BINDRADN: CN = SHUBLAKSHAN SINGHBINDRA, C = IN, S = Punjab, O =PERSONAL, T = 3953 Date:2024.12.2613:25:56+05'30'

Principal